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IS A005 I 1 SS D'ALOIA ANNA LUISA 1 36 14,50 0 90 140,50 X
IS A005 I 1 SS COCCHINONE ANGELA 2 36 32 0 21 89 X SI

IS A008 I 1 SS DI MEO DAVIDE 1 36 6 0 30 72 X

IS A009 I 1 SS DI SALVO VASCO 1 36 2 0 41 79

IS A011 I 1 SS GALARDI FORTUNATINA 1 36 6 0 115 157 X SI
IS A011 I 1 SS ABBATI GIULIA 2 32 20 0 42 94 SI
IS A011 I 1 SS TORTOLA KATIA 3 35 1 0 45 81 X SI

IS A015 I 1 SS TAMASI MANUELA 1 R 65 14 0 18 97 X
IS A015 I 1 SS CARBONE ANGELA 2 36 0 0 0 36 SI

IS A018 I 1 SS PERRELLA ELEONORA 1 66 0 0 246 312 X
IS A018 I 1 SS FABRIZIO MARTHA 2 54 0 0 102 156
IS A018 I 1 SS FERRAZZANO GIOVANNA 3 30 16,50 0 88 134,50
IS A018 I 1 SS PALUMBO ANNA 4 36 35,50 0 58 129,50 X
IS A018 I 1 SS FORTE VITTORIA 5 36 17,50 0 72 125,50 X
IS A018 I 1 SS IANNACONE VALENTINA 6 36 29 0 24 89 X
IS A018 I 1 SS DI NUNZIO LEA 7 30 21 0 36 87 X
IS A018 I 1 SS GRANO MARCO 8 36 20 0 28 84 X
IS A018 I 1 SS MARCACCIO MARIA GRAZIA 9 36 23 0 12 71 X
IS A018 I 1 SS CIOFFI LUCIA 10 32 0 0 138 170 X SI

Graduatoria Scuola Secondaria di II grado I fascia



IS A018 I 1 SS VILLARI DEBORAH 11 36 12 0 67 115 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS LOZZI LUCIA 12 36 31 0 37 104 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS DECINI ALESSANDRA 13 33 20 0 44 97 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS DIVILE CRISTINA-MONICA 14 R 87 0 0 0 87 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS IZZI CLAUDIA 15 36 19 0 28 83 SI
IS A018 I 1 SS BERARDI MARIALUCIA 16 36 20 0 24 80 SI
IS A018 I 1 SS VASTANO MARIA TERESA 17 36 15 0 29 80 SI
IS A018 I 1 SS SCHIAVONE MIRIANA 18 36 20 0 12 68 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS PASSARELLI ANNALISA 19 36 9 0 12 57 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS RUSSO ROBERTA 20 36 20 0 0 56 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS DI PALO GIOVANNA 21 33 18 0 0 51 X SI
IS A018 I 1 SS DI CARLO VALENTINA 22 36 14 0 0 50 SI

IS A019 I 1 SS NINI ANDREA 1 36 23 0 134 193 X
IS A019 I 1 SS PACIELLO IMMACOLATA 2 5 0 0 172 177 X
IS A019 I 1 SS DI SABATO SERENA 3 36 13 0 54 103
IS A019 I 1 SS BOCCONI ANNAMARIA 4 36 25 0 36 97
IS A019 I 1 SS DI GIACOMO UMBERTO MARIA 5 36 24 0 36 96 X
IS A019 I 1 SS RUGGIERO LEDA 6 54 6 0 36 96
IS A019 I 1 SS GUGLIELMI ANTONELLA 7 36 18 0 38 92 X
IS A019 I 1 SS CAPATO LAURA 8 31 17 0 12 60 X
IS A019 I 1 SS CHIACCHIARI MARCO 9 30 3 0 12 45 X
IS A019 I 1 SS DIVILE CRISTINA-MONICA 10 R 87 0 0 0 87 X SI
IS A019 I 1 SS SCHIAVONE MIRIANA 11 36 20 0 12 68 X SI
IS A019 I 1 SS SANTAGATA SARA 12 33 2 0 32 67 SI

IS A020 I 1 SS PRANZITELLI GIANLUCA 1 36 14 0 46 96 X SI
IS A020 I 1 SS VITI ROCCO 2 36 6 0 50 92 X SI
IS A020 I 1 SS CINOCCA MAURA 3 36 11 0 23 70 X SI

IS A021 I 1 SS D'AGUANNO MARIA ASSUNTA 1 6 8 0 128 142
IS A021 I 1 SS ROMAGNUOLO NADIA 2 36 23 0 60 119 X
IS A021 I 1 SS MANOCCHIO ANITA 3 36 21 0 60 117 X
IS A021 I 1 SS RUSSO TEODOLINDA 4 29 24 0 52 105 X SI

IS A026 I 1 SS CONTI GRAZIA 1 33 30,50 0 52 115,50 X
IS A026 I 1 SS MASCOLO GIUSEPPE 2 7 0 0 36 43
IS A026 I 1 SS PAGLIONE STEFANIA 3 36 20 0 70 126 X SI
IS A026 I 1 SS MASTROSTEFAN MARCO 4 35 17 0 72 124 X SI



IS A026 I 1 SS VITI ROCCO 5 36 6 0 43 85 X SI
IS A026 I 1 SS ESPOSITO MARIO 6 36 10 0 12 58 SI
IS A026 I 1 SS FINAMORE MARIA-CONCETTA 7 33 0 0 0 33 X SI

IS A027 I 1 SS APUZZO ANDREA 1 31 22 0 37 90 X
IS A027 I 1 SS DE BENEDICTIS PASQUALINO 2 6 4 0 43 53
IS A027 I 1 SS CINOCCA ANDREA 3 36 34,50 0 66 136,50 X SI
IS A027 I 1 SS TALARICO DONATELLA 4 32 10,50 0 62,50 105 X SI
IS A027 I 1 SS PRANZITELLI GIANLUCA 5 36 14 0 23 73 X SI
IS A027 I 1 SS ERCOLANO EMANUELE 6 36 11 0 0 47 SI
IS A027 I 1 SS GLIOTTONE ANTONIO 7 36 8 0 0 44 SI

IS A031 I 1 SS TAMASI MANUELA 1 R 65 14 0 18 97 X
IS A031 I 1 SS FERRARA ALFONSO 2 36 3 0 0 39 X SI

IS A034 I 1 SS TAMASI MANUELA 1 R 65 14 0 18 97 X
IS A034 I 1 SS PAOLUCCI PAOLO 2 4 4,50 0 16 24,50 X
IS A034 I 1 SS RAZZANTE CINZIA 3 33 34 0 45 112 X SI
IS A034 I 1 SS IANNACONE ORMISDA 4 33 8 0 27 68 X SI

IS A037 I 1 SS CRUDELE LUCA 1 36 11 0 76 123 X
IS A037 I 1 SS FARISAI ANTONIO 2 31 3,50 0 83 117,50 X
IS A037 I 1 SS IACOVONE PIETRO 3 36 14,50 0 84 134,50 SI
IS A037 I 1 SS MONTELLA GAIOT VINCENZINA 4 33 6,50 0 63 102,50 X SI

IS A040 I 1 SS DE BENEDICTIS PASQUALINO 1 9 4 0 86 99
IS A040 I 1 SS GARGANO GIUSEPPE 2 36 0,50 0 60 96,50 SI
IS A040 I 1 SS CARRUOLO ANTONIO 3 31 12 0 16 59 X SI

IS A041 I 1 SS DURAND DANIEL 1 8 38 0 48 94
IS A041 I 1 SS GUADALUPI TEODORO 2 8 1 0 36 45
IS A041 I 1 SS DELLI CARPINI ANTONIO 3 8 0 0 36 44
IS A041 I 1 SS FIORE MICHELE 4 7 8 0 24 39
IS A041 I 1 SS MASCOLO GIUSEPPE 5 9 0 0 18 27
IS A041 I 1 SS ESPOSITO MARIO 6 36 10 0 24 70 SI
IS A041 I 1 SS GLIOTTONE ANTONIO 7 36 8 0 0 44 SI
IS A041 I 1 SS MONTAQUILA ADDOLORATA 8 36 2 0 4 42 X SI

IS A042 I 1 SS BILLÈ ALESSANDRO 1 36 20,50 0 60 116,50 X



IS A042 I 1 SS PONTONE MICHELE 2 36 18 0 1 55 X SI
IS A042 I 1 SS FARALLI GIUSEPPE 3 36 0 0 0 36 SI

IS A044 I 1 SS CERBONE CARLA 1 32 23 0 0 55 X SI

IS A045 I 1 SS BERARDI MARA 1 66 27 0 204 297 X
IS A045 I 1 SS DE GIGLIO LORENZA 2 12 20 0 132 164
IS A045 I 1 SS BROCCOLI CARMELO 3 30 30 0 78 138 X
IS A045 I 1 SS CARUSO FILIPPO 4 8 12,50 0 108 128,50 X
IS A045 I 1 SS RICAMATO DANIELA 5 54 8 0 62 124
IS A045 I 1 SS RICCIUTI GIANNA 6 54 11 0 48 113 X
IS A045 I 1 SS BILLE' ANNALISA 7 28 20,50 0 0 48,50
IS A045 I 1 SS MIGLIARINO BARBARA 8 28 3 0 0 31 X
IS A045 I 1 SS BORRELLI FABIO 9 36 16 0 60 112 X SI
IS A045 I 1 SS GIANCOLA GIULIANA 10 36 26 0 36 98 X SI
IS A045 I 1 SS COLANTUONO LUCIA 11 31 2,50 0 57 90,50 X SI
IS A045 I 1 SS MARCUCCI MICHELA 12 33 14 0 19 66 X SI
IS A045 I 1 SS TURNI TIZIANO 13 35 15 0 12 62 X SI

IS A046 I 1 SS DI NOCERA RENATO 1 65 17 0 168 250
IS A046 I 1 SS BERARDI MARA 2 33 27 0 162 222 X
IS A046 I 1 SS SMARRA RACHELE 3 31 12 0 152 195
IS A046 I 1 SS IODICE MARIA CONSIGLIA 4 36 17 0 132 185
IS A046 I 1 SS DE ANGELIS CHIARA 5 36 23 0 84 143
IS A046 I 1 SS DE GIGLIO LORENZA 6 12 17 0 114 143
IS A046 I 1 SS MAZZOCCO PIERA 7 48 25 0 64 137 X
IS A046 I 1 SS BROCCOLI CARMELO 8 36 30 0 69 135 X
IS A046 I 1 SS CENTRACCHIO DANIELA FRANCA 9 54 10 0 68 132
IS A046 I 1 SS LAMICELA ALESSIA 10 36 30 0 36 102 X
IS A046 I 1 SS FIACCHINO FELICE 11 36 22 0 24 82 X
IS A046 I 1 SS MARTONE ILARIA 12 36 31 0 12 79 X
IS A046 I 1 SS D'ANDREA MICHELA 13 36 18 0 24 78 X
IS A046 I 1 SS CARANCI GIUSEPPINA 14 36 29 0 12 77 X
IS A046 I 1 SS PISANO DANILA 15 29 9 0 32 70 X
IS A046 I 1 SS TEODORO SILVIA 16 36 21 0 12 69 X
IS A046 I 1 SS VISCO VALENTINA 17 36 18 0 12 66 X
IS A046 I 1 SS TOMBA ANTONIO 18 66 0 0 0 66
IS A046 I 1 SS BILLE' ANNALISA 19 36 17,50 0 0 53,50
IS A046 I 1 SS MUSCO ANGELO 20 5 15,50 0 12 32,50



IS A046 I 1 SS IACOVONE STEFANIA 21 28 0,50 0 2 30,50 X
IS A046 I 1 SS ANTONELLI SALVATORE MARIA 22 5 1 0 0 6
IS A046 I 1 SS ROMAGNUOLO NADIA 23 33 23 0 72 128 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS MANOCCHIO ANITA 24 36 24 0 46 106 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS SASSI IDA 25 36 20 0 48 104 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS RUSSO TEODOLINDA 26 36 24 0 30 90 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS RANIERI ROBERTA 27 36 17 0 28 81 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS PERRINO EMILIA 28 36 22 0 15 73 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS IANNONE ROSARIA 29 31 6 0 32 69 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS MAGLIOLI ROBERTA 30 36 20 0 12 68 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS IZZI CARMELA 31 33 11 0 24 68 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS RANIERI DEA 32 33 21 0 12 66 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS MOSCHETTO PAOLA 33 29 12,50 0 24 65,50 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS NISTA FRANCESCA 34 33 20 0 12 65 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS PORFILIO EMILIA 35 33 24 0 5 62 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS ROMANO MARIA PIA 36 33 23 0 6 62 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS LOMBARDI MARIANNA 37 36 21 0 2 59 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS BIELLO MARIA 38 36 18 0 0 54 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS DI MEGLIO SIMONA 39 36 17 0 0 53 SI
IS A046 I 1 SS FLAGIELLO SABRINA 40 36 17 0 0 53 SI
IS A046 I 1 SS DI GIOVANNI ILARIA 41 36 15,50 0 0 51,50 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS MELARAGNO STEFANIA 42 31 20 0 0 51 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS BOVE DESIREE 43 31 20 0 0 51 SI
IS A046 I 1 SS BERTERAME MARIATERESA 44 29 18 0 0 47 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS CICCHETTI GIOVANNA 45 31 9 0 6 46 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS ARMENTI DANIELA 46 32 11 0 0 43 X SI
IS A046 I 1 SS FESTA RAFFAELE 47 36 4 0 0 40 SI
IS A046 I 1 SS MINCIONE DONATO 48 35 4 0 0 39 X SI

IS A047 I 1 SS RICCIUTO INCORONATA 1 36 28 0 30 94 X
IS A047 I 1 SS RICCI ELISABETTA 2 30 27 0 30 87 X
IS A047 I 1 SS RICCIUTI GIANNA 3 30 11 0 42 83 X
IS A047 I 1 SS MASCOLO GIUSEPPE 4 8 0 0 18 26 X
IS A047 I 1 SS ROMAGNUOLO NADIA 5 36 23 0 67 126 X SI
IS A047 I 1 SS MASTROSTEFAN MARCO 6 35 17 0 60 112 X SI
IS A047 I 1 SS CINOCCA MAURA 7 36 11 0 23 70 X SI
IS A047 I 1 SS CERBONE CARLA 8 36 23 0 0 59 X SI

IS A050 I 1 SS VISCOSI VINCENZO 1 33 38 0 114 185 X



IS A050 I 1 SS BARBATO MARIANNA 2 35 29 0 78 142 X
IS A050 I 1 SS FERRANTE ROBERTO 3 36 8 0 68 112
IS A050 I 1 SS TAMASI MANUELA 4 R 65 14 0 24 103 X
IS A050 I 1 SS IANNACONE ORMISDA 5 36 8 0 30 74
IS A050 I 1 SS TAMBURRI ALBERT DAVIDE 6 9 0 0 0 9
IS A050 I 1 SS RICCI MARIA 7 36 23 0 90 149 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS FREZZA LUCIA 8 36 9 0 68 113 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS TAMBURRO MELANIA 9 36 20 0 56 112 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS ANTINONE FRANCESCA 10 36 27 0 38 101 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS GRANDE FABIANA 11 36 14,50 0 48 98,50 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS CIBELLI ILENIA 12 36 12 0 50 98 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS TALARICO ERNESTINA 13 36 4 0 56 96 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS GIANCOLA CRISTINA 14 36 36 0 24 96 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS FALASCA ANTONIO 15 31 27 0 25 83 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS GALASSO PAOLA 16 33 33 0 15 81 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS PAGLIONE DANIELA 17 33 29 0 18 80 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS SACCO CRISTIAN 18 36 8 0 36 80 X SI
IS A050 I 1 SS DI CORPO FRANCESCA 19 36 26 0 6 68 SI
IS A050 I 1 SS DELLI CARPINI MARY 20 36 22 0 6 64 X SI

IS A051 I 1 SS FERRANTE ROBERTO 1 6 8 0 99 113
IS A051 I 1 SS CARANO MARIA ROSARIA 2 33 21 0 6 60 X SI

IS A054 I 1 SS FRATTARUOLO FABIO 1 35 42 0 42 119 X SI
IS A054 I 1 SS TAMBURRI GIOVANNA 2 36 23 0 30 89 X SI
IS A054 I 1 SS INNO LUCA 3 36 15 0 32 83 X SI

IS AD55 I 1 SS SARACHELLA CARMELA 1 6 29 0 85 120 X

IS ADSS I 1 SS PERRELLA ELEONORA 1 24 0 0 168 192 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS SARACHELLA CARMELA 2 36 56 0 76 168 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS NINI ANDREA 3 36 50 0 79 165
IS ADSS I 1 SS IACOVONE PIETRO 4 36 40,50 0 84 160,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BROCCOLI CARMELO 5 30 60 0 69 159 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS INCOLLINGO FILOMENA 6 36 78 0 42 156
IS ADSS I 1 SS KERCOVA KLODES 7 R 36 0 0 115 151 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BARBATO MARIANNA 8 36 55 0 57 148 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS ROMAGNUOLO NADIA 9 36 50 0 60 146 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DE ANGELIS CHIARA 10 36 50 0 60 146



IS ADSS I 1 SS CONTI GRAZIA 11 36 54,50 0 52 142,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS ORLANDO NADIA 12 36 1,50 0 96 133,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS MANOCCHIO ANITA 13 36 48 0 46 130 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS LAMICELA ALESSIA 14 36 57 0 36 129 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI GNEO MARTINA 15 36 62 0 30 128 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS CINOCCA ANDREA 16 36 25,50 0 66 127,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RICCIUTI GIANNA 17 R 18 65 0 42 125 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BOCCONI ANNAMARIA 18 36 52 0 36 124
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI GIACOMO UMBERTO MARIA 19 36 51 0 36 123 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BILLÈ ALESSANDRO 20 36 48 0 36 120 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RICCIUTO INCORONATA 21 34 55 0 30 119 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS IANNACONE VALENTINA 22 36 56 0 24 116 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS COCCHINONE ANGELA 23 36 59 0 21 116 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS CRISCUOLO STEFANIA 24 36 2,50 0 76 114,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI NUNZIO LEA 25 36 42 0 36 114 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RICCI ELISABETTA 26 36 48 0 30 114 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS FRATTARUOLO FABIO 27 36 33 0 40 109 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS FIACCHINO FELICE 28 36 49 0 24 109 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RAZZANTE CINZIA 29 36 28 0 44 108 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS FRANCESCHELLI ASIA 30 36 60 0 12 108 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS LOZZI DANIELA 31 36 16 0 56 108 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS MARTONE ILARIA 32 36 58 0 12 106 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS GUGLIELMI ANTONELLA 33 36 45 0 25 106 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS D'ANDREA MICHELA 34 36 45 0 24 105 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS CARANCI GIUSEPPINA 35 36 56 0 12 104 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS GRANO MARCO 36 36 47 0 20 103 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BORRELLI FABIO 37 36 7 0 59 102 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS TAVAROZZI CHIARA 38 34 24 0 42 100 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS GIANCOLA CRISTINA 39 36 39 0 24 99 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS FUSARO MARIAGRAZIA 40 34 12 0 52 98 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS TINABURRI EGIDIO 41 34 0 0 63 97 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS TEODORO SILVIA 42 36 48 0 12 96
IS ADSS I 1 SS SASSI IDA 43 36 11 0 48 95 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS COLANTUONO LUCIA 44 R 34 2,50 0 57 93,50
IS ADSS I 1 SS VISCO VALENTINA 45 36 45 0 12 93 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS ANTINONE FRANCESCA 46 36 18 0 38 92 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PAGLIONE STEFANIA 47 36 11 0 44 91 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS GRANDE FABIANA 48 34 8,50 0 48 90,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS GIANCOLA GIULIANA 49 36 17 0 36 89 X



IS ADSS I 1 SS RICAMATO DANIELA 50 36 0 0 52 88
IS ADSS I 1 SS CAPATO LAURA 51 36 39 0 12 87 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BILLE' ANNALISA 52 36 47,50 0 0 83,50
IS ADSS I 1 SS RUSSO TEODOLINDA 53 34 19 0 30 83 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS FRANCIOSA ANGELICA 54 36 17 0 29 82 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PALUMBO BARBARA 55 R 36 15 0 30 81 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI VINCENZO SERGIO 56 36 6 0 36 78 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS VACCA MARIANGELA 57 36 26 0 12 74 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PAGLIONE DANIELA 58 36 20 0 18 74 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RINALDI MARIA LUISA 59 36 14 0 24 74 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS GALASSO PAOLA 60 36 24 0 14 74 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BERARDI MARIALUCIA 61 36 13 0 24 73
IS ADSS I 1 SS IZZI CLAUDIA 62 36 10 0 26 72
IS ADSS I 1 SS DECINI ALESSANDRA 63 36 11 0 24 71 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RANIERI ROBERTA 64 36 7 0 28 71 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS FORTE RICCARDO 65 36 17 0 12 65 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RUSSO VALENTINA 66 36 21 0 6 63 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS CACCIA ROSA 67 36 8 0 18 62 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS CIBELLI ILENIA 68 R 22 12 0 27 61 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RANIERI DEA 69 36 12 0 12 60 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS MAGLIOLI ROBERTA 70 36 11 0 12 59 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS SCHIAVONE MIRIANA 71 36 11 0 12 59 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS AFFINITO LAURA 72 R 34 17 0 8 59 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI CORPO FRANCESCA 73 36 17 0 6 59
IS ADSS I 1 SS NISTA FRANCESCA 74 36 10,50 0 12 58,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PUCCI ILARIA 75 36 22 0 0 58
IS ADSS I 1 SS MOSCHETTO PAOLA 76 36 3,50 0 18 57,50
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI TORE SERENA 77 36 11 0 10 57 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PORFILIO EMILIA 78 36 15 0 5 56 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS ROMANO MARIA PIA 79 36 14 0 6 56 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS MEROLLA UMBERTO 80 R 34 9 0 12 55 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BIELLO MARIA 81 36 18 0 0 54 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS APOLLONIO MARA 82 36 5 0 12 53 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS CERBONE CARLA 83 36 14 0 0 50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS LOMBARDI MARIANNA 84 36 12 0 2 50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BAGAGLIA SERENA 85 36 13 0 0 49 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PINELLI ALISIA 86 36 0,50 0 12 48,50
IS ADSS I 1 SS PASSARELLI ANNALISA 87 36 0 0 12 48 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RUSSO ANTONELLA 88 36 11,50 0 0 47,50 X



IS ADSS I 1 SS RUSSO ROBERTA 89 36 11 0 0 47 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS MELARAGNO STEFANIA 90 36 11 0 0 47 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PANICCIA SILVIA GIORGIA 91 36 11 0 0 47 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BOVE DESIREE 92 36 11 0 0 47
IS ADSS I 1 SS IZZI CARMELA 93 R 20 8 0 17 45 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS BERTERAME MARIATERESA 94 36 9 0 0 45 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI PALO GIOVANNA 95 36 9 0 0 45 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI MEGLIO SIMONA 96 36 8 0 0 44
IS ADSS I 1 SS FLAGIELLO SABRINA 97 36 8 0 0 44
IS ADSS I 1 SS AVERSANO LUCA 98 30 11 0 0 41 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI CARLO VALENTINA 99 36 5 0 0 41
IS ADSS I 1 SS APOLLONIO LUCIA 100 36 4,50 0 0 40,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS CICCHETTI GIOVANNA 101 36 0 0 3 39 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS PISANO ANNARITA 102 34 5 0 0 39
IS ADSS I 1 SS VALERIO SIMONA 103 36 2 0 0 38 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS ARMENTI DANIELA 104 36 2 0 0 38 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS SPOSATO GAIA 105 36 1 0 0 37 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS IONTA DOMENICO 106 R 22 9 0 6 37 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS FINAMORE MARIA-CONCETTA 107 36 1 0 0 37
IS ADSS I 1 SS GARGANO ANGELA 108 R 24 2,50 0 0 26,50 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS MACERA ROSSELLA 109 R 18 6 0 0 24 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS RICAMATO FRANCESCO 110 R 18 1 0 0 19
IS ADSS I 1 SS TOMBA ANTONIO 111 18 0 0 0 18 X
IS ADSS I 1 SS VARONE MARIA RAFFAELLA 112 36 39 0 48 123 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS MONTAQUILA SONIA 113 36 3,50 0 80 119,50 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS PALUMBO ANNA 114 36 35,50 0 47 118,50 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS ABBATI GIULIA 115 36 20 0 34 90 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS STASI LUDOVICA 116 36 17 0 30 83 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS PALUMBO BARBARA 117 36 15 0 30 81 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS CARANO MARIA ROSARIA 118 36 21 0 6 63 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS ZUZOLO AMBRA 119 36 0 0 19 55 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS SIANO VITTORIA 120 36 18 0 0 54 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS STAFFIERI MARIKA 121 36 13 0 0 49 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS MASTROSTEFAN MARIKA 122 36 11 0 0 47 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS FINO BARBARA 123 36 9 0 0 45 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI NARDO ANGELA 124 36 8 0 0 44 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS PONTONE MICHELE 125 R 24 18 0 1 43 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI NARDO ANGELA 126 36 6 0 0 42 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS IRACI SARERI ANGELA PIA 127 36 3,50 0 0 39,50 X SI



IS ADSS I 1 SS GALASSO FRANCESCA 128 36 3 0 0 39 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS ALTIERI FRANCESCA 129 36 3 0 0 39 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS CARRACILLO FLORIANA 130 36 3 0 0 39 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS ARENA FABIO 131 36 2,50 0 0 38,50 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS DE VINCENZI CHIARA 132 36 2 0 0 38 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS MARIANI MARIA 133 36 2 0 0 38 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS FRARACCIO ESMERALDA 134 36 1,50 0 0 37,50 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS ANTONELLI MIRELLA 135 36 1,50 0 0 37,50 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS VITELLI ROBERTA 136 36 1 0 0 37 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS LUCARELLI GENNI 137 36 1 0 0 37 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS GURGOGLIONE GRAZIA 138 36 1 0 0 37 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS ZULLO SABRINA 139 36 0,50 0 0 36,50 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS RENELLA ALESSANDRA 140 36 0,50 0 0 36,50 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS NERI BARBARA LUCIA 141 36 0 0 0 36 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS SARCINELLI AGNESE 142 36 0 0 0 36 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS INGROSSO ROSSELLA ROSA 143 36 0 0 0 36 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS DI LOLLO CONCETTA 144 R 18 9 0 0 27 X SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS PARISI EMILIANA 145 R 24 2 0 0 26 SI
IS ADSS I 1 SS MASELLI LOREDANA 146 R 0 10 0 0 10 X SI

IS AJ55 I 1 SS VOLPE YLENIA 1 30 12 10 37 89

IS AM55 I 1 SS TAMBURRI ORNELLA 1 35 14 7 44,50 100,50

IS AS01 I 1 SS PARISI INES 1 36 3 0 115 154 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS LOZZI DANIELA 2 5 20 0 111 136 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS IACOVONE PIETRO 3 32 14,50 0 84 130,50 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS PIETRAFESA STEFANO 4 54 15 0 48 117 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS D'ERCOLE FLORINDA 5 36 26 0 44 106 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS COCCHINONE ANGELA 6 36 32 0 36 104 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS SANTINI ANGELA 7 36 16 0 41 93
IS AS01 I 1 SS MONTELLA GAIOT VINCENZINA 8 29 3,50 0 57 89,50 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS TAMBURRI GIOVANNA 9 33 23 0 30 86 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS PENTA SIMONA 10 8 1 0 58 67 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS CIMORELLI CONCETTA 11 30 4 0 30 64
IS AS01 I 1 SS DE ROSE ARIANNA SARA 12 7 0,50 0 48 55,50 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS ANTONELLI ANTONIO 13 4 0 0 49 53 X
IS AS01 I 1 SS CARUGNO ELISABETTA 14 30 3 0 0 33
IS AS01 I 1 SS CAROSELLI FRANCESCO 15 36 15 0 111 162 X SI



IS AS01 I 1 SS D'AGNILLO DONATA 16 36 4 0 93 133 X SI
IS AS01 I 1 SS FRATTARUOLO FABIO 17 36 42 0 40 118 X SI
IS AS01 I 1 SS FRANCIOSA ANGELICA 18 36 27 0 29 92 X SI
IS AS01 I 1 SS RENELLA GEMMA 19 36 26 0 28 90 X SI
IS AS01 I 1 SS RINALDI MARIA LUISA 20 36 23 0 24 83 X SI
IS AS01 I 1 SS GIARDINO ROSITA 21 35 0 0 0 35 SI

IS AS12 I 1 SS SARACHELLA CARMELA 1 36 29 0 76 141 X
IS AS12 I 1 SS CROCCO PETRONILLA 2 32 17,50 0 84 133,50 X
IS AS12 I 1 SS SIRAVO CARMEN 3 31 14 0 67 112
IS AS12 I 1 SS PETRARCA RAFFAELLA 4 29 10,50 0 64 103,50 X
IS AS12 I 1 SS DI GNEO MARTINA 5 36 35 0 30 101 X
IS AS12 I 1 SS FRANCESCHELLI ASIA 6 36 33 0 12 81 X
IS AS12 I 1 SS SIRAVO JESSICA 7 9 11 0 54 74
IS AS12 I 1 SS LOMBARDI VALERIA 8 36 10 0 28 74
IS AS12 I 1 SS DI CIANO LINDA 9 36 19 0 12 67 X
IS AS12 I 1 SS D'UVA SARA 10 30 21 0 12 63 X
IS AS12 I 1 SS PRATA LOREDANA 11 36 22 0 5 63
IS AS12 I 1 SS RUSCITTO GIOVANNA 12 31 11 0 70 112 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS FALASCA ENIA 13 36 8,50 0 60 104,50 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS GENTILOTTI VALENTINA 14 36 11 0 54 101 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS STASI LUDOVICA 15 36 17 0 48 101 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS DE GIACOMO PASQUALINA 16 36 2 0 52 90 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS ABBATI GIULIA 17 36 20 0 34 90 SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS IZZI VITTORIA 18 36 2 0 48 86 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS ZULLO VILMA 19 36 18 0 31 85 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS INNO LUCA 20 36 15 0 33 84 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS CERRONE CHIARA 21 36 11 0 36 83 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS LAGONIGRO CRISTINA 22 36 6 0 39 81 SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS BERTONE VALENTINA 23 33 22 0 24 79 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS TORTOLA KATIA 24 35 1 0 42 78 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS AFFINITO LAURA 25 32 26 0 16 74 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS VENDITTI LAURA 26 32 3 0 38 73 SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS RUSSO VALENTINA 27 36 30 0 6 72 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS CACCIA ROSA 28 32 17 0 18 67 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS PUCCI ILARIA 29 36 31 0 0 67 SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS DI SALVO MARCO 30 36 0 0 28 64 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS BOVENZI SERENA 31 36 21 0 6 63 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS PETRECCA CHIARA 32 36 12 0 0 48 X SI



IS AS12 I 1 SS SFERRA SILVIA 33 36 11 0 0 47 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS INCOLLINGO JACOPO 34 36 0 0 11 47 SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS MANCINI ANNAMARIA 35 31 12 0 0 43 X SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS CINQUEMANI LUISA 36 36 1 0 0 37 SI
IS AS12 I 1 SS MIGLIORE VALERIA 37 36 0 0 0 36 SI

IS AS2A I 1 SS PANNUNZIO CECILIA 1 24 2 0 96 122 X
IS AS2A I 1 SS UCCI MARILYNE 2 30 17 0 62 109 X
IS AS2A I 1 SS SANTILLI MICAELA 3 36 11 0 11 58
IS AS2A I 1 SS PINELLI YLENIA 4 12 11 0 18 41
IS AS2A I 1 SS CAPRETTA DAPHNE 5 33 9 0 12 54 SI

IS AS2B I 1 SS SALVATORE SERENA 1 53 21 0 138 212 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS PASSARELLI PASQUALE 2 74 24 0 66 164 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS CACCAVALE MARIA ROSARIA 3 33 22 0 98 153 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS PANNUNZIO CECILIA 4 36 2 0 100 138 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS DI TANNA MIRELLA 5 36 12 0 66 114
IS AS2B I 1 SS VITULLO LUCIANA PAOLA 6 36 19,50 0 55 110,50
IS AS2B I 1 SS MAGLIOLI ROSA 7 36 19,50 0 54 109,50
IS AS2B I 1 SS BORDIGNON MARZIA 8 33 15 0 60 108 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS FARALLI PAOLA 9 36 11 0 61 108 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS MITE LORETA 10 36 10 0 60 106
IS AS2B I 1 SS DE SIMONE PAOLA 11 36 11,50 0 56 103,50 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS MORALES MARIA ANGELES 12 50 21,50 0 27 98,50
IS AS2B I 1 SS MOAURO MILENA 13 31 8 0 57 96
IS AS2B I 1 SS TOMASSO CINZIA 14 36 9,50 0 48 93,50
IS AS2B I 1 SS RUSSO MONICA 15 28 7,50 0 56 91,50 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS IZZI CLAUDIA 16 28 5 0 47 80
IS AS2B I 1 SS LOI LAURA 17 29 0,50 0 48 77,50 X
IS AS2B I 1 SS SANTILLI MICAELA 18 29 11 0 12 52
IS AS2B I 1 SS SASSO PAOLA 19 36 11 0 110 157 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS MOIO DEBORAH 20 32 15 0 98 145 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS VARONE MARIA RAFFAELLA 21 36 12 0 84 132 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS MAGNIFICO JENNY 22 30 9 0 75 114 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS FUSARO MARIAGRAZIA 23 32 21 0 52 105 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS NOTTE MARIA CRISTINA 24 36 2 0 53 91 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS FIORINI VALENTINA 25 36 4 0 48 88 SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS DI TOMASO BENEDETTA 26 36 2 0 46 84 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS DEL CASTELLO SANDRA 27 36 21 0 19 76 X SI



IS AS2B I 1 SS DI TORE SERENA 28 36 20 0 16 72 X SI
IS AS2B I 1 SS CIARLANTE CHIARA 29 33 12 0 6 51 X SI

IS AS2C I 1 SS DI FIORE ELENA 1 24 18,50 0 153 195,50 X
IS AS2C I 1 SS CACCAVALE MARIA ROSARIA 2 24 22 0 98 144 X
IS AS2C I 1 SS MORALES MARIA ANGELES 3 50 21,50 0 34 105,50 X
IS AS2C I 1 SS SASSO PAOLA 4 36 11 0 91 138 X SI
IS AS2C I 1 SS UCCI MARILYNE 5 33 14 0 47 94 X SI
IS AS2C I 1 SS TESTA GAIA 6 35 11 0 12 58 X SI

IS AS30 I 1 SS VACCA MARIANGELA 1 31 35 0 12 78 X SI

IS AS48 I 1 SS DEL PAPA MARCELLA 1 30 9 0 55 94 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS CORRADO LUCA 2 29 11 0 53 93 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS D'AMBROSIO EMANUELE 3 29 2 0 60 91 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS ALTOPIEDI GABRIELLA 4 31 17,50 0 42 90,50 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS RICAMATO FRANCESCO 5 33 29 0 24 86
IS AS48 I 1 SS FORTE GIUSEPPE 6 35 5,50 0 44 84,50
IS AS48 I 1 SS BERARDINELLI LUCA 7 29 2 0 36 67 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS DI LAURO MARGHERITA 8 36 18 0 12 66 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS ZAMPINI MARUENA 9 36 18 0 6 60 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS DI VITO LORENA 10 33 15 0 6 54 X
IS AS48 I 1 SS FORTINI PIERLUIGI 11 30 6 0 0 36
IS AS48 I 1 SS DE LELLIS STEFANO 12 6 4,50 0 15 25,50
IS AS48 I 1 SS TORTOLA PAOLO 13 5 0 0 0 5
IS AS48 I 1 SS CAPILUONGO ANDREANA 14 36 20 0 62 118 X SI
IS AS48 I 1 SS PATETE MARIANNA 15 36 12 0 48 96 X SI
IS AS48 I 1 SS RIZZI GIOVANNI 16 36 2 0 51 89 X SI
IS AS48 I 1 SS PISANO LUCA 17 36 8 0 36 80 X SI
IS AS48 I 1 SS SIANO VITTORIA 18 36 18 0 0 54 SI
IS AS48 I 1 SS MASTROIANNI DAVIDE 19 36 0 0 0 36 SI

IS B003 I 1 SS AMENDOLA MARCO 1 11 9 0 42 62

IS B012 I 1 SS SARACINO GERARDO 1 4 0 0 0 4

IS B014 I 1 SS FARISAI ANTONIO 1 12 6,50 0 115 133,50 X SI
IS B014 I 1 SS MESSERE MAURO 2 12 17 0 60 89 X SI
IS B014 I 1 SS MINCIONE DONATO 3 9 7 0 0 16 X SI



IS B015 I 1 SS CARDILLO GIUSEPPE 1 6 6,50 0 24 36,50 X
IS B015 I 1 SS LIBERATORE SEBASTIANO 2 5 4,50 0 12 21,50 X
IS B015 I 1 SS PORFILIO EMILIA 3 12 27 0 9 48 X SI

IS B016 I 1 SS DELLI CARPINI ANTONIO 1 7 6 0 72 85
IS B016 I 1 SS SIRAVO VINCENZO 2 5 2,50 0 0 7,50
IS B016 I 1 SS MARCUCCI MICHELA 3 7 14 0 38 59 X SI
IS B016 I 1 SS VALERIO SIMONA 4 12 11 0 0 23 X SI

IS B017 I 1 SS VASILE VINCENZO 1 11 0 0 84 95 X
IS B017 I 1 SS DI TORO MARCO 2 7 4,50 0 72 83,50

IS B019 I 1 SS CRISCUOLO STEFANIA 1 8 2,50 0 104 114,50 X

IS B020 I 1 SS TAVAROZZI CHIARA 1 12 21 0 60 93 X

IS B021 I 1 SS BORROZZINO FERDINANDO 1 12 0 0 0 12 SI

IS B023 I 1 SS GIANCOLA CRISTINA 1 12 39 0 35 86 X


